
H.M. Industrial Private Limited

List of Financial Creditors

Sr No.
Name of the Financial 

Creditors

Claim as on 

Insolvency 

Commencement Date 

Claim Admitted 

Amount (Rs.)
Voting %

II) Unsecured Creditors

INDIABULLS CONSUMER FINANCE 

LIMITED(FORMERLY IVL FINANCE 

LIMITED)

5
United Petro Finance Limited

2343750                               2,343,750 0.19%

24,192,017                     24,192,017                               1.92%

0.19%

1                      6,257,195                               6,257,195 0.50%VIKASH ENGINEERING

0.11%

3                    11,800,000                            11,800,000 0.94%

HDFC BANK

NICE SESAME AGRO INDUSTRIES

Total 

4

2

1,444,478                                                   1,444,478 

                     2,346,594                               2,346,594 


